OREBRO
CUPEN

INNEBANDY

SPELSCHEMA RESULTATLOSA KLASSER

Flickor 99

KFUM Orebro Ungdom
Linkoping IBK

Rénnby SK

IBF Leksand

Linkdping IBK

KFUM Orebro Ungdom
IFK Arboga IBK

IFK Arboga IBK

Rénnby SK

IBF Leksand

Pojkar 99

FBC Uppsala Ungdom Svart
Onyx IBK Nykoping
Storvreta IBK U

IBK Goteborg

Telge SIBK

FBC Uppsala Ungdom Vit
Ravlanda AlS

Storvreta IBK U

IFK Arboga IBK

Alunda IBF

Garphyttans IF

FBC Uppsala Ungdom Vit
FBC Uppsala Ungdom Svart
IBK Goteborg

Telge SIBK

Onyx IBK Nykoping
Ravlanda AlS

IFK Arboga IBK
Garphyttans IF

Alunda IBF

IFK Arboga IBK
Ronnby SK

IBF Leksand

IFK Arboga IBK

KFUM Orebro Ungdom
IBF Leksand

Ronnby SK

Linkoping IBK

KFUM Orebro Ungdom
Linkoping IBK

Garphyttans IF

IFK Arboga IBK

Telge SIBK

Alunda IBF

Ravlanda AlIS

IBK Goteborg

Garphyttans IF

FBC Uppsala Ungdom Svart
IBK Goteborg

FBC Uppsala Ungdom Vit
Telge SIBK

IFK Arboga IBK

Ravlanda AlIS

Onyx IBK Nykoping

FBC Uppsala Ungdom Svart
FBC Uppsala Ungdom Vit
Storvreta IBK U

Alunda IBF

Storvreta IBK U

Onyx IBK Nykoping

Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag

Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag

16:30
17:15
20:15
08:00
08:00
18:30
18:30
08:45
12:30
12:30

16:30
16:30
17:15
17:15
21:00
21:45
11:00
11:45
12:30
13:15
18:30
19:15
20:00
21:30
08:00
08:45
09:30
09:30
14:00
14:00

Navet
Navet
Navet
Navet
Almbyskolan
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Navet
Tullangen
Almbyskolan

Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Idrottshuset 2
Idrottshuset 2
Rostaskolan
Rostaskolan
Rostaskolan
Rostaskolan
Navet
Tullangen
Idrottshuset 1
Idrottshuset 2
Almbyskolan
Almbyskolan
Almbyskolan
Tullangen
Idrottshuset 2
Lilldhallen



Flickor 00

Fageras BK
Lindome IBK
Per-Ols United IBF
Skattkarrs IK IB
Linkoping IBK

IFK Arboga IBK
Per-Ols United IBF
Fageras BK
Lindome IBK

IBK Lockerud Mariestad
Skattkarrs IK IB
Hagunda IF
Skattkarrs IK IB
IFK Arboga IBK
Per-Ols United IBF
Hagunda IF

Pojkar 00

Arvika IBF
Kristinehamns IBF
Hanvikens SK
Lanna IBK

Orebro SK PO1 Vit
Mosjo SK

WSK Lindesberg
Nordmarkens IBF
Lillan IBK

Orebro SK

IFK Kumla IBK Ungdom
Arvika IBF
Kristinehamns IBF
Hanvikens SK
Lanna IBK

Orebro SK PO1 Vit
Mosjo SK

WSK Lindesberg
Nordmarkens IBF
Lillan 1BK

Orebro SK

IFK Kumla IBK Ungdom
Arvika IBF
Kristinehamns IBF
Hanvikens SK
Lanna IBK

Orebro SK PO1 Vit
Mosjo SK

WSK Lindesberg
Nordmarkens IBF

Linkoping IBK

IBK Lockerud Mariestad
IFK Arboga IBK
Hagunda IF

IBK Lockerud Mariestad
Hagunda IF

Skattkarrs IK IB
Lindome IBK

Linkoping IBK

Fageras BK

IFK Arboga IBK

Per-Ols United IBF
Fageras BK

Linkdping IBK

Lindome IBK

IBK Lockerud Mariestad

Kungsangens IF
Midas IBK
Stenhagens KK
Rasbo IK
RasundalS1
Lindome IBK Gron
Knappmora AIK
Vésteras IBF Ungdom
Torshalla IBK
Lindome IBK Vit
Rasunda IS 2
Rasunda IS 2
Kungsangens IF
Midas IBK
Stenhagens KK
Rasbo IK
RasundalS1
Lindome IBK Gron
Knappmora AIK
Vésteras IBF Ungdom
Torshalla IBK
Lindome IBK Vit
Lindome IBK Vit
Rasunda IS 2
Kungsangens IF
Midas IBK
Stenhagens KK
Rasbo SK
RasundalS1
Lindome IBK Gron

Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag

Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag

18:45
20:15
20:15
20:15
07:15
07:15
07:15
08:00
14:00
14:45
14:45
14:45
08:00
08:45
09:30
10:15

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:45
18:45
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
21:00
21:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:45
11:45
11:45
14:00
14:00
19:15
19:15
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:45
20:45
20:45

Almbyskolan
Rostaskolan
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Navet
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Tullangen
Navet
Navet
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Tullangen
Tullangen
Navet
Navet

Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Navet
Tullangen
Navet
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Navet
Rostaskolan
Rostaskolan
Rostaskolan
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Navet
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Navet
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Navet
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Almbyskolan
Navet
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Navet
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Navet



Lillan IBK

Orebro SK

IFK Kumla IBK Ungdom
Arvika IBF
Kristinehamns IBF
Hanvikens SK

Lanna IBK

Orebro SK PO1 Vit
Mosjo SK

WSK Lindesberg
Nordmarkens IBF
Lillan 1BK

Orebro SK

IFK Kumla IBK Ungdom

Knappmora AIK
Vésteras IBF Ungdom
Torshalla IBK
Knappmora AIK
Vésteras IBF Ungdom
Torshalla IBK
Lindome IBK Vit
Rasunda IS 2
Kungsangens IF
Midas IBK
Stenhagens KK
Rasbo IK
RasundalS1
Lindome IBK Gron

Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag

21:30
21:30
21:30
08:00
10:15
10:15
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:45
11:45
11:45
12:30
13:15

Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Navet
Navet
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Navet
Tullangen
Almbyskolan
Navet
Navet
Birgittaskolan



